VOGLER

TOOLS, WORK, INTEGRITY

22V SCHNELLLADEGERAT 4A 110V

Akkus & Ladegerate

V19303

= Unterstitzt 110VAC und 60 Hz fir schnelles Laden.
* Kann eine 4.0Ah-Batterie in 1 Stunde aufladen.

Modell
Eingangsspannung
Frequenz
Ausgangsspannung
Gewicht

Verpackung

V19303
110VAC
60Hz
22V
0.4Kg

Color box
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